No. C 184908

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2012

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

OWYHEE INITIATIVE, INC.
CHAD C GIBSON

CHAD GIBSON
16770 AGATE LN
WILDER ID 83676

16770 AGATE LN
WILDER ID 83676

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER DENNIS STANFORD .T.kOS'TBOX 167 ‘OWYHEE BORDERIANDS
950 WEST BANNOCK, STE 605 THE
SECRETARY CRAIG GEHRKE WILDERNESS SOCIETY
PRESIDENT BRENDA RICHARDS 8935 WHISKEY MT RD
DIRECTOR FRANK BACHMAN P.O. BOX 186 OCA REPRESENTATIVE
4200 W. SOUTH SLOPE RD BACK
PIRECTGR PHYL, BYAN COUNTRY HORSEMEN
570 EAST 16 NORTH WILD SHEEP
DIRECTOR HERB MEYR FOUNDATION, ID
950 W. BANNOCK, STE 210 THE
BIRECTER. LQW' LONTE NATURE CONSERVANCY
DIRECTOR WILLIAM WALSH 310 BADIOLA STREET S.L.D.R.A.
DIRECTOR JESSICA RUEHRWEIN 503 WEST FRANKLIN SIERRA CLUB
P.O. BOX 132 OWYHEE CO FARM
DIRECTOR TIM LOWRY BUREAU
DIRECTOR CHRIS BLACK 2(3:73()59 STATE HIGHWAY 51 OWYHEE
DIRECTOR BILL SEDIVY P.O. BOX 633 IDAHO RIVERS UNITED
DIRECTOR GRANT SIMONDS (P;UOIDESX 95 IDAHO OUTFITTERS &
DIRECTOR JOHN ROBISON EE(XG IagX 844 IDAHO CONSERVATION

City State
JORDAN VALLEY ~ OR

BOISE ID
MURPHY ID
BRUNEAU ID
EMMETT ID

MOUNTAIN HOME ID

BOISE ID
CALDWELL ID
BOISE ID

JORDAN VALLEY  OR

BRUNEAU ID
BOISE ID
BOISE ID
BOISE ID

Country
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

Postal Code
97910

83702

83650
83604

83617

83647

83702

83605
83702

97910

83604
83701
83701

83701

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 184908

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Chad C Gibson
Name (type or print): Chad C Gibson

Date: 09/11/2012

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 09/11/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




