No. <b>C 184908</b>		Due no later than Oct 31, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CHAD GIBSON			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  OWYHEE INITIATIVE, INC.  CHAD C GIBSON  16770 AGATE LN  WILDER ID 83676		16770 AGATE LN WILDER ID 83676  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		WILDER ID 03070		01 <u>1.01.1</u> 1.09.010.00	7.90.100.	g. 14 ta. 51	
TOTAL PRODUCT BY ANY ADVISOR OF THE PRODUCT OF THE		ess Addresses of Presider	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (				
Office Held Nam	ne		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
TREASURER DENI	DENNIS STANFORD		P.O. BOX 167 OWYHEE BORDERLANDS	JORDAN VALLEY	OR	USA	97910
SECRETARY CRA	CRAIG GEHRKE		950 WEST BANNOCK, STE 605 THE WILDERNESS SOCIETY	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
	BRENDA RICHARDS		8935 WHISKEY MT RD	MURPHY	ID	USA	83650
DIRECTOR FRAI	FRANK BACHMAN		P.O. BOX 186 OCA REPRESENTATIVE	BRUNEAU	ID	USA	83604
DIRECTOR PHYL	PHYL RYAN		4200 W. SOUTH SLOPE RD BACK COUNTRY HORSEMEN	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617
DIRECTOR HERI	HERB MEYR		570 EAST 16 NORTH WILD SHEEP FOUNDATION, ID	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647
DIRECTOR LOU	LOU LUNTE		950 W. BANNOCK, STE 210 THE NATURE CONSERVANCY	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR WILL	WILLIAM WALSH		310 BADIOLA STREET S.I.D.R.A.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605
DIRECTOR JESS	JESSICA RUEHRWEIN		503 WEST FRANKLIN SIERRA CLUB	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR TIM	TIM LOWRY		P.O. BOX 132 OWYHEE CO FARM BUREAU	JORDAN VALLEY	0R	USA	97910
DIRECTOR CHR	CHRIS BLACK		30709 STATE HIGHWAY 51 OWYHEE SCDS	BRUNEAU	ID	USA	83604
DIRECTOR BILL	BILL SEDIVY		P.O. BOX 633 IDAHO RIVERS UNITED	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
DIRECTOR GRA	GRANT SIMONDS		P.O. BOX 95 IDAHO OUTFITTERS & GUIDES	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
DIRECTOR JOH	JOHN ROBISON		P.O. BOX 844 IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
5. Organized Under the Laws o	f:	6. Annual Report must b	e signed.*				
<b>ID</b> Si		Signature: Chad C Gibson		Date: 09/11/2012			
C 184908		Name (type or print): Chad C Gibson		Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 09/11/2012		* Electronically provided	signatures are accepted as original signa	atures.			